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Women / 4 / SrB
Session: 6,7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jimena Garcia302
Kurt Thomas

8.600 9.350 9.3509.200 36.500
5 2 2 1 1 

1 

Ava Perez299
Kurt Thomas

8.700 9.475 8.8509.100 36.125
3 1 3 5T 2 

2 

Olivia Miyazono300
Kurt Thomas

8.800 9.000 9.0258.950 35.775
1 4 4 3 3 

3 

Freya Park326
Texas East

8.750 8.575 9.1509.250 35.725
2 7 1 2 4 

4 

Piper Davis301
Kurt Thomas

8.650 9.200 8.8758.400 35.125
4 3 10 4 5 

5 

Delasi Ayivie318
Metroplex

8.150 8.525 8.1508.700 33.525
9 9 7 10T 6 

6 

Emma Pham320
Metroplex

8.200 8.825 8.8507.575 33.450
8 5 14 5T 7 

7 

Gabi Flores315
Metroplex

8.250 8.625 8.3008.250 33.425
7 6 11 9 8 

8 

Charlotte Cooksey316
Metroplex

8.450 8.550 7.8008.450 33.250
6 8 9 12 9 

9 

Laylah Bowie319
Metroplex

7.750 8.100 8.5508.750 33.150
12T 11 6 8 10 

10 

Lilly Bonner317
Metroplex

7.750 8.050 8.6258.625 33.050
12T 12 8 7 11 

11 

Ella Brooks290
Eagle Gym

7.550 8.250 8.1508.850 32.800
14 10 5 10T 12 

12 

Emily Dickinson295
Gym World

7.900 7.050 7.5007.775 30.225
10 13 13 13 13 

13 

Chassity Miller296
Gym World

7.850 6.475 7.3507.800 29.475
11 14 12 14 14 

14 
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